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Model: JR-W13

Portable Wireless Watch Charger / Tragbares kabelloses Uhrenladegerät / 

Chargeur de Montre Portable Sans / Caricatore per Orologio Wireless Portatile / 

Cargador de reloj inalámbrico portátil / ポータブル腕時計ワイヤレス充電器

FCC NOTE:

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.Operation is subject to 
the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Any Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party 
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the 
equipment.

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a 
Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are 
designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in 
a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate 
radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with 
the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. 
However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a 
particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to 
radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the 
equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the 
interference by one or more of the following measures: 

-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to 
which the receiver is connected. 
-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. 
The device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction.

3.1101.622537.0000000

1. In turned off status: Click the button to turn on the product - the battery 

level indicator will light up, and the (wireless/wired) charging function will 

be enabled

2. In turned on status: Double-click the button to turn off the product - the 

battery level indicator will turn off, and the (wireless/wired) charging 

function will be disabled

3. In turned on status: the product will turn off if no operation is made 

within 30s to 40s - the battery level indicator will turn off, and the 

(wireless/wired) charging function will be disabled

Note: The Lightning port only works with USB-C to USB-Lightning 

charging cables to recharge the power bank.

Operation instructions

Improper use may damage the product or endanger personal and 

property safety.

We hope you never have the need, but if you do, our service is 

friendly and hassle-free.

1. Activate the lifetime warranty for you!

2. If you need help, our solutions will hyper drive to you within 12 hours

Tips:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Please keep it away from children.

Improper use may damage the product or endanger personal 

and property safety.

Non-professionals are strictly prohibited to disassemble this product.

Electrical appliances or loads that exceed the output current of this 
product are prohibited (automatic protection will be activated and no 

output will be given).

Avoid fierce physical actions, including knocking, throwing, trampling, 
squeezing, etc.

Please charge your device after the car engine starts.

Precautions

Lightning 
input/output

Type-C input/output

Battery level indicator

7.

8.
9.
10.

Do not charge high-power devices to prevent device damage caused 

by excessive power.
Do not use it in wet environment or thunderstorm weather.

Do not clean the device with strong chemicals, cleaning agents, etc.

Do not drop or throw it violently and please keep it from 

collision considering this product is an electronic product.

Kabelloses Uhrenladegerät *1,  Ladekabel *1,  Benutzerhandbuch *1

Packliste

Das Produkt ist ein multifunktionales kabelloses Uhrenladegerät mit 5000 
mAh. Es verwendet einen Lithium-Akku und wird mit einem 
abnehmbaren Ladekabel geliefert. Die Type-C- und Lightning-Anschlüsse 
unterstützen sowohl Eingang als auch Ausgang und können als 
Powerbank zum Laden der meisten Smartphones verwendet werden. Das 
Uhrenladepanel unterstützt eine Winkeleinstellung von 0-80° sowie 
aufrechte und flache Lademodi. Das ultrakompakte Design macht es 
superleicht zu tragen. Es ist perfekt für den Einsatz zu Hause, im Büro oder 
unterwegs. Das hochflammhemmende Material und das intelligente 
Schutzsystem (einschließlich Überstromschutz, Überspannungsschutz, 
Übertemperaturschutz usw.) garantieren ein sicheres Laden.

Produkteinführung

Produktdiagramm

1. Im ausgeschalteten Zustand: Klicken Sie auf die Schaltfläche, um das 
Produkt einzuschalten – die Batteriestandsanzeige leuchtet auf und die 

(kabellose/kabelgebundene) Ladefunktion wird aktiviert

2. Im eingeschalteten Zustand: Doppelklicken Sie auf die Schaltfläche, um 
das Produkt auszuschalten – die Batteriestandsanzeige erlischt und die 

(kabellose/kabelgebundene) Ladefunktion wird deaktiviert

3. Im eingeschalteten Zustand: Das Produkt wird ausgeschaltet, wenn 

innerhalb von 30 bis 40 Sekunden keine Bedienung erfolgt – die 

Batteriestandsanzeige erlischt und die (kabellose/kabelgebundene) 

Ladefunktion wird deaktiviert

Hinweis: Der Lightning-Anschluss funktioniert nur mit 

USB-C-zu-USB-Lightning-Ladekabeln zum Aufladen der Powerbank.

Bedienungsanweisungen

Unsachgemäßer Gebrauch kann das Produkt beschädigen oder die 

Sicherheit von Personen und Sachen gefährden.

Wir hoffen, dass Sie nie in die Verlegenheit kommen, aber falls doch, 

ist unser Service freundlich und problemlos.

1. Aktivieren Sie die lebenslange Garantie für Sie!

2. Wenn Sie Hilfe benötigen, werden unsere Lösungen innerhalb von 12 

Stunden zu Ihnen hyperfahren

Hinweise:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Bitte halten Sie es von Kindern fern.

unsachgemäße Verwendung kann das Produkt beschädigen oder die 
Sicherheit von Personen und Sachen gefährden.

es ist strengstens untersagt, dieses Produkt von Laien zu zerlegen.

elektrische Geräte oder Lasten, die den Ausgangsstrom dieses Produkts 

überschreiten, sind verboten (der automatische Schutz wird aktiviert 

und es wird keine Leistung abgegeben).

Vermeiden Sie heftige physische Aktionen, wie Stöße, Würfe, Trampeln, 
Quetschen usw.

Vorsichtsmaßnahmen

Parameter

Modell: JR-W13
Name: 5000 mAh Tragbares kabelloses Uhrenladegerät
Material: ABS+PC feuerfestes Material
Kapazität der Lithiumbatterie: 5000 mAh (3.7V/18.5Wh)
Nennkapazität: 3000 mAh
Kabellose Ladeleistung: 3W
Type-C Eingang: 5V      3A, 9V      2A
Lightning Eingang: 9V      2A
Type-C Ausgang: 5V      3A, 9V      2.22 A, 12V      1.67A
Lightning Ausgang: 5V      3A, 9V      2.22A, 12V      1.67A
Größe: 71*42*42mm
Nettogewicht: ≈155g

Verstellbares Scharnier

Ladebereich der Uhr

Rutschfestes 
Silikonpolster

Einschalttaste

Lightning-Eingang 
/-Ausgang

Type-C-Eingang 
/-Ausgang

Batteriestandsanzeige

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

laden Sie Ihr Gerät nach dem Anlassen des Motors auf.

laden Sie keine Geräte mit hoher Leistung auf, um eine Beschädigung 

des Geräts durch zu hohe Leistung zu vermeiden.

verwenden Sie das Gerät nicht in feuchter Umgebung oder bei 

Gewitter.

reinigen Sie das Gerät nicht mit starken Chemikalien, Reinigungsmit-

teln usw.

lassen Sie das Gerät nicht fallen, werfen Sie es nicht gewaltsam und 

schützen Sie es vor Kollisionen, da es sich um ein elektronisches 

Produkt handelt.

Chargeur de montre sans fil * 1, Câble de chargement * 1, Manuel d'utilisation *1

Liste de colisage

Le produit est un chargeur de montre sans fil multifonctionnel de 5000 
mAh. Il adopte une batterie au lithium et est livré avec un câble de 
chargement amovible. Les ports Type-C et Lightning prennent en charge à 
la fois l’entrée et la sortie et peuvent charger la plupart des téléphones 
intelligents en tant que banque d’alimentation. Son panneau de 
chargement de montre prend en charge le réglage de l'angle de 0 à 80°, 
ainsi que les modes de chargement vertical et plat. Son design ultra 
compact le rend très facile à transporter. Il est parfait pour être utilisé à la 
maison, au bureau ou en déplacement. Le matériau hautement ignifuge et 
le système de protection intelligent (y compris la protection contre les 
surintensités, la protection contre les surtensions, la protection contre la 
surchauffe, etc.) garantissent une charge sûre.

Présentation du produit

Diagramme du produit

1. En état éteint : cliquez sur le bouton pour allumer le produit - l'indicateur 
de niveau de batterie s'allumera et la fonction de charge (sans fil/filaire) 
sera activée

2. En état allumé : double-cliquez sur le bouton pour éteindre le produit - 
l'indicateur de niveau de batterie s'éteindra et la fonction de charge (sans 

fil/filaire) sera désactivée.

3. En état allumé : le produit s'éteindra si aucune opération n'est effectuée 
dans un délai de 30 s à 40 s - l'indicateur de niveau de batterie s'éteindra et 
la fonction de charge (sans fil/filaire) sera désactivée.

Remarque : le port Lightning fonctionne uniquement avec les câbles de 
chargement USB-C vers USB-Lightning pour recharger la banque 

d'alimentation.

Instructions d'utilisation

Une utilisation incorrecte peut endommager le produit ou mettre en 

danger la sécurité des personnes et des biens.

Nous espérons que vous n'en aurez jamais besoin, mais si c'est le cas, 

notre service est amical et sans tracas.

1. Activer la garantie à vie pour vous !

2. Si vous avez besoin d'aide, nos solutions vous parviendront par hyper 

drive dans les 12 heures.

Conseils:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Tenir l'appareil hors de portée des enfants.

une utilisation incorrecte peut endommager le produit ou mettre en 

danger la sécurité des personnes et des biens. 

la sécurité des personnes et des biens.

il est strictement interdit aux non-professionnels de démonter ce 
produit.

les appareils électriques ou les charges qui dépassent le courant de 

sortie de ce produit sont interdits (la protection automatique sera 

activée et aucune sortie ne sera émise).

Précautions d'emploi

Paramètres

Modèle : JR-W13
Nom : 5000 mAh Chargeur de Montre Portable Sans
Matériel: ABS + PC matériau ignifuge
Capacité de la batterie au lithium : 5 000 mAh (3.7V/18.5Wh)
Capacité nominale : 3000 mAh
Sortie de charge sans fil : 3W
Entrée de Type-C : 5V      3A, 9V      2A.
Entrée Lightning : 9V      2A
Sortie de Type-C : 5V      3A, 9V      2.22 A, 12V      1.67A.
Sortie Lightning : 5V      3A, 9V      2.22A, 12V      1.67A.
Taille: 71*42*42mm
Poids net : ≈155g

Charnière réglable

Zone de charge 
de la montre

Coussinet en silicone 
antidérapant

Bouton d'alimentation

Entrée/sortie 
Lightning

Entrée/sortie de Type C

Indicateur de niveau 
de batterie

5.

6.

7.

8.
9.

10.

évitez les actions physiques violentes, y compris les coups, les jets, les 

piétinements, les pressions, etc.

chargez votre appareil après le démarrage du moteur de la voiture.

ne chargez pas les appareils de grande puissance afin d'éviter qu'ils ne 
soient endommagés par une puissance excessive.
ne l'utilisez pas dans un environnement humide ou en cas d'orage

ne pas nettoyer l'appareil avec des produits chimiques puissants, des 

produits de nettoyage, etc.

ne le laissez pas tomber ou ne le jetez pas violemment et veillez à ce 

qu'il ne soit pas heurté, car il s'agit d'un produit électronique.

Caricabatterie per orologio wireless *1, Cavo di ricarica *1, Manuale dell'utente *1

Lista imballaggio

Il prodotto è un caricabatterie per orologio wireless multifunzionale da 
5000 mAh. Adotta la batteria al litio e viene fornito con un cavo di ricarica 
staccabile. Le porte Type-C e Lightning supportano sia l'input che l'output 
e possono fornire la ricarica per la maggior parte degli smartphone come 
power bank. Il pannello di ricarica dell'orologio supporta la regolazione 
dell'angolo da 0 a 80°, nonché le modalità di ricarica verticale e piatta. Il 
design ultracompatto lo rende estremamente facile da trasportare. È 
perfetto per essere utilizzato a casa, in ufficio o in viaggio. Il materiale 
altamente ignifugo e il sistema di protezione intelligente (inclusa 
protezione da sovracorrente, protezione da sovratensione, protezione da 
sovratemperatura, ecc.) garantiscono una ricarica sicura.

Introduzione al Prodotto

Diagramma del prodotto

1. Nello stato spento: fare clic sul pulsante per accendere il prodotto: 

l'indicatore del livello della batteria si accenderà e la funzione di ricarica 

(wireless/cablata) sarà abilitata

2. Nello stato acceso: fare doppio clic sul pulsante per spegnere il prodotto: 

l'indicatore del livello della batteria si spegnerà e la funzione di ricarica 

(wireless/cablata) verrà disabilitata

3. Nello stato acceso: il prodotto si spegnerà se non viene eseguita alcuna 

operazione entro 30-40 secondi: l'indicatore del livello della batteria si 

spegnerà e la funzione di ricarica (wireless/cablata) sarà disabilitata

Nota: la porta Lightning funziona solo con cavi di ricarica da USB-C a 

USB-Lightning per ricaricare il power bank.

Istruzioni operative

L'uso improprio può danneggiare il prodotto o mettere in pericolo la 

sicurezza delle persone e delle cose.

Ci auguriamo che non ne abbiate mai bisogno, ma se dovesse 

succedere, il nostro servizio di assistenza è amichevole e senza 

problemi.

1. Attivazione della garanzia a vita per voi!

2. Se avete bisogno di aiuto, le nostre soluzioni saranno iper guidare 

a voi entro 12 ore

Suggerimenti:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Tenere lontano dai bambini.

L'uso improprio può danneggiare il prodotto o mettere in pericolo la 

sicurezza delle persone e delle cose. 

e la sicurezza delle cose.

È severamente vietato ai non addetti ai lavori smontare il prodotto.

È vietato utilizzare apparecchi o carichi elettrici che superino la corrente 

di uscita del prodotto (si attiverà una protezione automatica e non verrà 

fornita alcuna uscita).

Evitare azioni fisiche violente, come urtare, lanciare, calpestare, 
schiacciare, ecc.

Precauzioni

Parametri

Modello: JR-W13
Nome: 5000 mAh Caricatore per Orologio Wireless Portatile 
Materiale: ABS+PC materiale ignifugo
Capacità della batteria al litio: 5000 mAh (3.7V/18.5Wh)
Capacità nominale: 3000 mAh
Uscita di ricarica wireless: 3W
Ingresso di Type-C: 5V      3A, 9V      2A
Ingresso Lightning: 9V      2A
Uscita di Type-C: 5V      3A, 9V      2.22 A, 12V      1.67A
Uscita Lightning: 5V      3A, 9V      2.22 A, 12V      1.67A
Dimensioni: 71 x 42 x 42 mm
Peso netto: ≈155g

Cerniera regolabile

L'area di ricarica 
dell'orologio

Cuscinetto in silicone 
antiscivolo

Pulsante di accensione

Ingresso/uscita 
Lightning

Ingresso/uscita di Type C

Indicatore del livello 
della batteria

6.

7.

8.
9.
10.

Caricare il dispositivo dopo l'avvio del motore dell'auto.

Non caricare dispositivi ad alta potenza per evitare danni al dispositivo 

causati dall'eccessiva potenza.

Non utilizzare il dispositivo in ambienti umidi o in caso di temporali.

Non pulire il dispositivo con prodotti chimici forti, detergenti, ecc.

Non lasciarlo cadere o lanciarlo violentemente e tenerlo al riparo dalle 

collisioni, considerando che si tratta di un prodotto elettronico.

Cargador de reloj inalámbrico * 1,  Cable de carga * 1,  Manual de usuario *1

Lista de embalaje

El producto es un cargador de reloj inalámbrico multifuncional de 5000 
mAh. Adopta una batería de litio y viene con un cable de carga 
desmontable. Los puertos Type-C y Lightning admiten tanto entrada como 
salida y pueden proporcionar carga para la mayoría de los teléfonos 
inteligentes como un banco de energía. El panel de carga de su reloj 
admite un ajuste de ángulo de 0 a 80°, así como modos de carga vertical y 
plano. El diseño ultracompacto lo hace muy fácil de transportar. Es perfecto 
para usarlo en casa, en la oficina o mientras viaja. El material altamente 
ignífugo y el sistema de protección inteligente (que incluye protección 
contra sobrecorriente, protección contra sobretensión, protección contra 
sobretemperatura, etc.) garantizan una carga segura.

Introducción del producto

Diagrama del producto

1. En estado apagado: haga clic en el botón para encender el producto; el 

indicador de nivel de batería se iluminará y se habilitará la función de carga 

(inalámbrica/con cable).

2. En estado encendido: haga doble clic en el botón para apagar el 

producto; el indicador de nivel de batería se apagará y la función de carga 

(inalámbrica/con cable) se desactivará.

3. En estado encendido: el producto se apagará si no se realiza ninguna 

operación dentro de 30 a 40 segundos; el indicador de nivel de batería se 

apagará y la función de carga (inalámbrica/con cable) se desactivará.

Nota: el puerto Lightning solo funciona con cables de carga USB-C a 

USB-Lightning para recargar el banco de energía.

Instrucciones de operación

El uso inadecuado puede dañar el producto o poner en peligro la 

seguridad personal y de la propiedad.

Esperamos que nunca tenga la necesidad, pero si la tiene, 

nuestro servicio es amable y sin complicaciones.

1. ¡Activar la garantía de por vida para usted!

2. Si necesita ayuda, nuestras soluciones hiper conducir a usted 

dentro de 12 horas

Consejos:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Manténgalo alejado de los niños.

Un uso inadecuado puede dañar el producto o poner en peligro la 

seguridad personales y materiales.

Queda terminantemente prohibido el desmontaje de este producto 

por personal no profesional.

Se prohíbe el uso de aparatos eléctricos o cargas que superen la 

corriente de salida de este producto (se activará la protección 

automática y no habrá salida).

Evite acciones físicas violentas, como golpear, lanzar, pisotear, apretar, 

etc.

Precauciones

Parámetros

Modelo: JR-W13
Nombre: 5000 mAh Cargador de reloj inalámbrico portátil
Material: ABS + PC material ignífugo
Capacidad de la batería de litio: 5000 mAh (3.7V/18.5Wh)
Capacidad nominal: 3000mAh
Salida de carga inalámbrica: 3W
Entrada Type-C: 5V      3A, 9V      2A
Entrada Lightning: 9V      2A
Salida Type-C: 5V      3A, 9V      2.22A, 12V      1.67A
Salida Lightning: 5V      3A, 9V      2.22A, 12V      1.67A
Tamaño: 71*42*42mm
Peso neto: ≈155g

Bisagra ajustable

Área de carga del reloj

Almohadilla de silicona 
antideslizante

Botón de encendido

Entrada/salida 
Lightning

Entrada/salida Type-C

Indicador de nivel 
de batería

6.

7.

8.
9.

10.

Cargue el dispositivo después de encender el motor del coche.

No cargue dispositivos de alta potencia para evitar daños en el 

dispositivo causados por una potencia excesiva.
No lo utilices en ambientes húmedos o con tormentas eléctricas.

No limpie el dispositivo con productos químicos fuertes, productos de 

limpieza, etc.

No lo deje caer ni lo arroje violentamente y evite que sufra colisiones, ya 

que se trata de un producto electrónico.

パラメーター

腕時計ワイヤレス充電器 *�， データケーブル *�， 取扱説明書 *�
付属品

本製品は、����mAhの多機能ポータブル腕時計ワイヤレス充電器です。リチウムバッテ
リーグループを採用し、自身はデータケーブルが搭載し、Type-C出力/入力、ライトニン
グ入力/出力に対応できます。ほとんどのスマートフォンにモバイル電源として充電でき
ます。本製品の腕時計充電パネルの角度は調節可能で、Apple Watchを水平または垂
直に充電でき、�～��°まで調整可能です。また、小型で持ち運びに便利で、家庭、オフィ
ス、旅行などでご使用いただけます。高い難燃材料とスマートな安全保護システム（過
電流保護、過電圧保護、過熱保護など）により、安全な充電が保証されています。

製品について

製品機能図

電源がオフの場合：ボタンを�回クリックして電源を入れると、表示灯が点灯し、充電機
能（ワイヤレス充電/有線充電機能）がオンになります。
電源がオンの場合：ボタンを�回クリックすると電源が切れ、表示灯が消灯し、充電機能

（ワイヤレス充電/有線充電機能）がオフになります。
電源がオンの場合：��秒～��秒後、表示灯が消灯し、充電機能（ワイヤレス充電/有線
充電機能）がオフになります。
注：ライトニング入力ポートはモバイル電源の充電に使用され、USB-C to 
USB-Lightning データケーブルのみ対応しています。

注意:

不適切な使用は、製品を損傷したり、人や財産を危険にさらしたりする恐れがあります。
弊社はお客様がそのような事態に陥ることがないことを望んでいますが、万が一そのよ
うな事態に陥った場合でも、弊社のサービスは親切で手間のかからないものです。
�. 生涯保証を有効にします！
�. ヘルプが必要な場合は、��時間以内にお客様のためのソリューションを提供してい
ます。

ヒント:

�.
�.
�.
�.
�.
�.
�.
�.
�.

お子様の手の届かないところに保管してください。
不適切な使用は、製品に損傷を与えたり、人の安全や財産の安全を危険にさらす可
能性があります。
専門家以外の方は本製品を分解しないでください。
本製品の出力電流を超える電気製品や負荷の使用を禁止します（自動保護、出力な
し）。
叩く、投げる、踏む、絞るなどの激しい運動は避けてください。
充電は車のエンジン始動後に行ってください。
過剰な電力による機器の損傷を防ぐため、高電力機器を充電しないでください。
湿気の多い環境や雷雨の日には使用しないでください。
刺激の強い化学薬品、洗剤などの洗浄器具は使用しないでください。

注意事項

調節可能なダンパー軸
腕時計充電エリア
シリコーン製防滑パッド
電源ボタン

ライトニング
入力/出力

Type-C入力/出力
電量表示ランプ

��. 本製品は電子製品であるため、落としたり、激しく投げたり、衝撃を与えたりしない
でください。

モデル：JR-W��
製品名：����mAhポータブル腕時計ワイヤレス充電器
材質：ABS + PC 防火材料
リチウムバッテリー容量：����mAh（�.�V/��.�Wh）
定格容量：����mAh
ワイヤレス充電出力：�W
Type-C入力：�V     �A �V     �A
ライトニング入力：�V     �A
Type-C出力：�V     �A �V     �.��A ��V     �.��A
ライトニング出力：�V     �A �V     �.��A ��V     �.��A
製品サイズ：��*��*��mm
正味重量：約���g

Parameters

Model: JR-W13

Name: Portable Wireless Watch Charger

Material: ABS+PC fireproof material
Lithium battery capacity: 5000mAh (3.7V/18.5Wh)
Rated capacity: 3000mAh

Wireless charging output: 3W

Type-C input: 5V      3A, 9V      2A
Lightning input: 9V      2A
Type-C output: 5V      3A, 9V      2.22A, 12V      1.67A
Lightning output: 5V      3A, 9V      2.22A, 12V      1.67A
Size: 71*42*42mm

Net weight: ≈155g

Product Introduction

The product is a 5000mAh multifunctional wireless watch charger. It 

adopts lithium battery pack and comes with a detachable charging cable. 

The Type-C and Lightning ports support both input and output and can 

provide charging for most smart phones as a power bank. Its watch 

charging panel supports 0-80° angle adjustment, as well as upright and 
flat charging modes. The ultra-compact design makes it super easy to 
carry. It is perfect to be used at home, in the office or on-the-go. The high 
flame-retardant material and smart protection system (including 
over-current protection, over-voltage protection, over-temperature 

protection, etc.) guarantee a safe charging.

Packing List

Wireless Watch Charger *1,  Charging Cable *1,  User Manual *1

Product Diagram

Adjustable hinge

Watch charging area

Anti-slip silicone pad

Power button
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原材料 机乐堂 (A) JR-W13 5000毫安便携手表无线充 说明书（6国语言）
尺寸：70x80mm
材质：105g铜版纸+正反单色印刷+风琴折+对折

风琴折

上下对折

封面

https://manuals.plus/m/e30184247109bd7b5f7ca6209bb7dd3699200c3cc1efc768150a38f7bfa574a2

